
LAST UPDATED
 September 3, 2019

Name Address City State Zip Code County Owner/Operator Bus. Phone Email

B & D Tire 9115 Mini Ranch Rd Waxhaw NC 28173 Out of State Bryan  Dean (704) 400-0199 bd.tire1@gmail.com

Bailey's Tire Service 315 Clinton Church Rd Salley SC 29137 Aiken James Harvey Bailey (803) 564-6506 baileystire1488@gmail.com

Baker's Rubber Disposal 233 Tanglewood Ln Hartwell GA 30643 Out of State Christopher Baker (706) 436-9706 bakersrubberdisposal@gmail.com

Barnes King Tire Store 1026 S Alabama Ave Chesnee SC 29323 Spartanburg James King (708) 466-0177 barnesking2@gmail.com

C2G, Ltd Co. 110 Mallock Ct Goose Creek SC 29445 Berkeley Thomas J. Copeland Jr. (843) 879-0942 tom.copeland@c2gltd.com

Central Carolina Holdings, LLC 1616 McKoy Town Rd Cameron NC 28326 Out of State Tom Frye (919) 499-2301 tfrye@libertytire.com

Charleston Steel and Metal Company 2700 Spruill Ave North Charleston SC 29405 Charleston Stephen  Steinberg (843) 722-7278 ssteinberg@charlestonsteelandmetal.com

Crandall Corporation 100 Rich Lex Dr Lexington SC 29072 Lexington Van Skipper (803) 791-4800 lvskipper@crandallusa.com

Cunningham Tire 2297 Lucknow Rd Camden SC 29020 Kershaw Terry  Cunningham (803) 272-2401

CUT Tire Recycling Inc. 104 E Second St Wendell NC 27591 Out of State Dwayne  Carrigo (919) 341-5550 dlcarrigo@cuttirerecycling.com

Eight Acres Recycling LLP 1135 Candy Kitchen Rd Prosperity SC 29127 Newberry Michael A. Ackerman (803) 364-0889 eightacres@att.net

Envirogreen Holdings Group, Inc. 315 Ravenell Dr St. Stephen SC 29479 Berkeley Carlena Laws (843) 749-1480 carlenalaws@envirogreenus.com

E-Z Dump, Inc. 198 Spencer St Myrtle Beach SC 29579 Horry Christopher  Burroughs (843) 650-7711 ezdump@hotmail.com

Glover Tire Company 1650 Airport Blvd West Columbia SC 29169 Lexington James R. Glover (803) 356-6015 luvduv4278@aol.com

Green's Tire Recycling 5807 Hwy 76 Pendleton SC 29670 Anderson Doug  Green (864) 276-7136

HWI Environmental Technologies, Inc. 12951 Gravois Rd Ste 110 St. Louis MO 63127 Out of State Peggy Berry (314) 842-8383 pberry@hwienvironmental.com

J & J Services 990 Mary McLeod Bethune Rd Mayesville SC 29104 Sumter Wanda  Jordan (803) 453-5783 wndjordan@gmail.com

LTS Ridge Recyclers (Libery Tire, LLC) 490 Hwy 121 Johnston SC 29832 Edgefield Lee Y. Turner (803) 275-5111 lturner@libertytire.com

Lucas Logistics Inc. 2165 Lawrence Ave East Point GA 30344 Out of State Marshall Lucas (404) 755-0905 tiresandlogistics@gmail.com

M. S. Graydon 586 Henderson Church Rd Gray Court SC 29645 Laurens Mitchell  Graydon (864) 871-4710 sandman1971@backroads.net

New River Tire Recycling, LLC 312 E 52 Bypass Pilot Mountain NC 27041 Out of State Benjamin  Bryant (276) 728-0201 nrtroffice@yahoo.com

Nuberg Tire Company, LLC 213 Greenmeadow Cir Anderson SC 29626 Anderson John E. Bunner (706) 319-6903 johnbo30634@yahoo.com

S. H. Carter Development, Inc. 51 Sentell Rd Greenville SC 29614 Greenville Steve  Carter (864) 295-3943 christy@shcarterinc.com

SC Tire Processing, LLC 19674 Atomic Rd Jackson SC 29831 Aiken Brent Allen (803) 393-1098 ballen@ameresco.com

State Tires 201 Scarborough Dr Greer SC 29650 Greenville Adam  State (864) 349-6956 adam.g.state@gmail.com

STC Industrial, LLC 2630 Hwy 15 S Sumter SC 29154 Sumter Joy Alexander (803) 775-1002 jalexander@kilndirectinc.com

T & B Tire Disposal 126 Pistol Club Rd Easley SC 29640 Pickens Terry  Powell (864) 567-3275 tnpowell3275@gmail.com

Tires 2 Go LLC 106 Loma St Simpsonville SC 29681 Greenville Rafael Chinchilla (864) 963-4300 r.chinchilla96@gmail.com

Uptown Bargain Tire, LLC 4646 Augusta Rd Greenville SC 29605 Greenville Rose Sitton (864) 630-0378 dotredhot@yahoo.com

US Tire Recycling 6322 Poplar Tent Rd Concord NC 28207 Out of State Bob  Johnson (704) 784-1210 bjohnson@libertytire.com
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